Pickett's Paving Reaffirms Commitment to Florida Communities



Sarasota, Florida Nov 20, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Pickett's Paving, a family-owned and operated asphalt paving company with over 50 years of experience, today reaffirmed its commitment to serving Florida communities. The company is introducing special offers to help residents recover and rebuild in response to recent severe weather events.

Pickett's Paving is a multi-generational family business, which has been part of the Florida community for decades. They've seen firsthand the challenges their neighbors have faced after hurricanes and severe storms. That's why they're stepping up to help in the best way they know how - by ensuring safe, high-quality paving for their community.

Pickett's Paving is offering gas cards for signed residential contracts and senior discounts on all residential services. These offers aim to ease the financial burden on Florida residents as they recover from recent weather events.

The company's dedication to the community extends beyond these offers. Pickett's Paving has been a stalwart presence in Florida for decades, consistently delivering top-tier asphalt paving services with a personal touch. Their team of skilled professionals uses state-of-the-art equipment to provide personalized services at competitive rates.

Leonard Pickett, the owner of Pickett's Paving, states that their grandfather and father built this company on hard work, quality, and community service. They are proud to continue that legacy by

giving back to the communities that have supported them for so long.

Pickett's Paving serves communities across Florida, Wisconsin, Indiana, and North Carolina. Their comprehensive services include asphalt paving, seal coating, and maintenance for both residential and commercial properties.

For more information about Pickett's Paving and its services or to take advantage of its current offers, please visit www.pickettspaving.com or call (866) 4-HOTMIX.

About Pickett's Paving:

Pickett's Paving is a family-owned and operated asphalt paving company with over 50 years of experience. Currently led by Leonard Pickett, the third generation of the Pickett family in the paving industry, the company is known for its commitment to quality, customer satisfaction, and community service. Pickett's Paving serves communities across Florida, Wisconsin, Indiana, and North Carolina offering a wide range of asphalt paving services for both residential and commercial clients.

Media Contact

Leonard Pickett

leonard@pickettspaving.com

1-866-4HOTMIX

Source: Pickett's Paving LLC

See on IssueWire